

RACE ANALYSIS



400 Metres Hurdles Women - Final

22 July 2022 19:50 START TIME

23° C 56 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

1	100 m	2	200 m	3	300 m
---	-------	---	-------	---	-------

1	1188	Sydney MCLAUGHLIN			
1	12.26	2	11.99	3	12.77
	12.26 (1)		24.25 (1)		37.02 (1)
					13.66

2	948	Femke BÖL			
1	12.66	2	12.31	3	13.27
	12.66 (3)		24.97 (2)		38.24 (2)
					14.03

3	1193	Dalilah MUHAMMAD			
1	12.39	2	12.64	3	13.42
	12.39 (2)		25.03 (3)		38.45 (3)
					14.68

4	1183	Shamier LITTLE			
1	12.79	2	12.73	3	13.46
	12.79 (5)		25.52 (5)		38.98 (4)
					14.78

5	1218	Britton WILSON			
1	13.00	2	12.60	3	13.60
	13.00 (7)		25.60 (6)		39.20 (6)
					14.82

6	834	Rushell CLAYTON			
1	12.79	2	12.40	3	13.90
	12.79 (4)		25.19 (4)		39.09 (5)
					15.27

7	999	Gianna WOODRUFF			
1	12.91	2	12.90	3	13.66
	12.91 (6)		25.81 (7)		39.47 (7)
					15.28

8	1133	Anna RYZHYKOVA			
1	13.03	2	12.82	3	13.96
	13.03 (8)		25.85 (8)		39.81 (8)
					15.12

USA 7 Aug 99 **50.68** WR

NED 23 Feb 00 **52.27** SB

USA 7 Feb 90 **53.13** SB

USA 20 Mar 95 **53.76**

USA 13 Nov 00 **54.02**

JAM 18 Oct 92 **54.36**

PAN 18 Nov 93 **54.75**

UKR 24 Nov 89 **54.93**

